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Coil Hook Type CKPM

Max coil width
mm

750

1,270

1,500

600

1,700

1,500

1,350

1,500

Counterbalanced

General: For medium and large loads and coil widths. A separate stand should be used for the coil when it is discharged. See the

introductory text above in the section on C-hooks.

Design: Low profile where there is limited headroom. The counterbalance ensures that the fork is always in a horizontal position, regardless
of whether the hook is empty or loaded. Arched plate on top section helps to protect the coils.

Proof: 1,5 x WLL.

Safety factor: 1,5 x WLL.
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